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GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT.

Appropriations for the Oovernment Insurance Account.

Item.
189 1-1900.

COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.

9

VOTE No. 121—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Local Offices—continued.
Nelson Agency—

Eesident Agent
Clerk

£

250
100

10 Timaru Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet ... ..<

350
190
95

11 Oamaru Agency—
Eesident Agent
Clerk

285
175
100

12 Invercargill Agency—
Eesident Agent
Clerk

275
225
100

13 Greymouth Agency—
Eesident Agent
Clerk

325

195
100

London—Agent-General's Office—
Half Salary of one Clerk

295
14

75

Other Charges—
Extra Clerical Assistance
Commission
Medical Fees
Travelling-expenses
Advertising, Printing, and Stationery
Postage and Telegrams
Triennial expenses
Contingencies
Alterations to Head Office Building

6,280

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1,600
14,000
5,000
1,000
2,000
2,500
2,000
5,000
1,000

Total—Vote No. 121 ... 34,100
52,855

GOVERNMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT £5 :,855

Item. Chargeable on the Government Accident
Insurance Account.

1899-1900.

GOVEBNMENT ACCIDENT INSUEANCE BEANCH. £ £

VOTE No. 122.
Preliminary Expenses and Contingencies ... 3,000

3,000Total—Vote No. 122 ...
GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ) „„

ACCOUNT j id' 100
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