Appropriations for the Government Insurance Account.

tem.						1899–1900.	
	COLONIAL TREASUR	ER—conti	nued.				
	VOTE No. 121—continued. SALARIES—continued.				£	£	
9	Local Offices—continued. Nelson Agency—						
	Resident Agent Clerk	•••	•••	•••	250 100		
10	m: A				350		
10	Timaru Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	•••	•••		190 95		
					285		
11	Oamaru Agency— Resident Agent Clerk	•••			175 100		
					275		
12	Invercargill Agency— Resident Agent Clerk	•••			225 100		
					325		
13	Greymouth Agency— Resident Agent Clerk		•••	•••	195 100		
					295		
14	London—Agent-General's Off Half Salary of one Clerk	ice— 			75		
	€ .				6,280		
15 16	OTHER CHARGES— Extra Clerical Assistance Commission	•••			1,600 14,000		
17 18	Medical Fees Travelling-expenses	•••	•••		5,000 1,000		
19 20 21	Advertising, Printing, and Sta Postage and Telegrams Triennial expenses	tionery			2,000 2,500 2,000		
$\frac{22}{23}$	Contingencies Alterations to Head Office Bu	ilding	•••	•••	5,000 1,000	•	
	Тотац	E No. 121			34,100	52,855	
GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT				£52,855			
	GOVERNMENT ACCIDE	NT IN	SUBAN	ICE	ACCOL	INT	

Item.	Chargeable on the Government Accident Insurance Account.	1899–1900.	
	GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE BRANCH.	£	£
1	VOTE No. 122. Preliminary Expenses and Contingencies	3,000	
	Total—Vote No. 122	· · · · · · ·	3,000

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT 23,000